
W-L
1- 1-0
2- 1-0
3- 1-0
4- 1-0
5- 0-1
6- 0-1
7- 0-1
8- 0-1

Player Team Total Pnts Pnts/G Player Team Total 3
Kobe Nielson Platinum insulation 29 29.0 Kobe Nielson Platinum insulation 7
Peter Clark We Love Basketball 26 26.0 Connor Cook We Love Basketball 3
Landon Murray game blouses 21 21.0 Robert Shulze Elevate 3
Austin Evans Elevate 20 20.0 Luke Melendez Flightreacts 2.0 3
Aaron Fennel G.O.A.T.S. 18 18.0 Stockton Prince Rag Tag 3
Chase Hathaway Rag Tag 18 18.0 Marcus Johnson Rag Tag 3
Tibor Tadic Hardwood Classics 16 16.0 Peter Clark We Love Basketball 2
Hayden Cuff Elevate 13 13.0 Lance Sharrock Flightreacts 2.0 2
Luke Melendez Flightreacts 2.0 13 13.0 Trent Johnson G.O.A.T.S. 2
Lance Sharrock Flightreacts 2.0 12 12.0 Coltyn Jenkins Rag Tag 2
Coltyn Jenkins Rag Tag 12 12.0 Chase Hathaway Rag Tag 2
Pete Remington Rag Tag 11 11.0 Hayden Cuff Elevate 1
Connor Cook We Love Basketball 11 11.0 Josh Feigleson We Love Basketball 1
Sam Judd We Love Basketball 11 11.0 Will Case Flightreacts 2.0 1
Robert Shulze Elevate 10 10.0 Landon Murray game blouses 1
Braden Baker Flightreacts 2.0 10 10.0 James Long game blouses 1
Tyler Martain Platinum insulation 10 10.0 McKay Stein Flightreacts 2.0 1
James Long game blouses 9 9.0 Aaron Fennel G.O.A.T.S. 1
Marcus Johnson Rag Tag 9 9.0 Brad Zentgraf game blouses 1
Stockton Prince Rag Tag 9 9.0 Roman Sanchez game blouses 1
Spencer Hafen We Love Basketball 9 9.0 Chris Smart Hardwood Classics 1
Trent Johnson G.O.A.T.S. 8 8.0 Jasime Walker Hardwood Classics 1
McKay Stein Flightreacts 2.0 7 7.0 Josha Huntsman Platinum insulation 1
Chris Smart Hardwood Classics 7 7.0 Landon Nielson Platinum insulation 1
Devin Cantwell G.O.A.T.S. 6 6.0 Dylan Rich Platinum insulation 1
Jacob Probst game blouses 6 6.0 Pete Remington Rag Tag 1
Jasime Walker Hardwood Classics 6 6.0 Becham Prince Rag Tag 1
Tommy Mier Hardwood Classics 6 6.0 Player 9 game blouses 0

Thursday Night Recreation League

Points Scored Three Point Shooting

South Jordan Fitness & Aquatic Center - Team Stats and Standing

League Leaders
Thursday Night Recreation League - South Jordan Fitness & Aquatic Cenmter Center

G.O.A.T.S
Platinum insulation
Flightreacts 2.0
Hardwood Classics

Rag Tag
game blouses

Elevate
We Love Basketball

Team Standings



Will Case Flightreacts 2.0 5 5.0 Zack Bradshaw We Love Basketball 0
Kevin Egbert game blouses 5 5.0 Devin Cantwell G.O.A.T.S. 0
Dylan Rich Platinum insulation 5 5.0 Pete Clark G.O.A.T.S. 0
Becham Prince Rag Tag 5 5.0 Austin Evans Elevate 0
Josh Feigleson We Love Basketball 5 5.0 Tavian Black Flightreacts 2.0 0
Dylan Drebing Elevate 4 4.0 Brady Huntsman Platinum insulation 0
Nick Bourbos Elevate 4 4.0 Wyatt Huntsman Platinum insulation 0
Nick Winn Elevate 4 4.0 Anfrew Cantwell G.O.A.T.S. 0
Bradon Fennell G.O.A.T.S. 4 4.0 Jjordan Penman G.O.A.T.S. 0
Errol Balfour Rag Tag 4 4.0 Jacob Probst game blouses 0
Jake Feigleson We Love Basketball 4 4.0 Caleb Caputo game blouses 0
Ashton Melendez Flightreacts 2.0 3 3.0 Seth Berlin We Love Basketball 0
Brad Zentgraf game blouses 3 3.0 Alex Kingdon Platinum insulation 0
Roman Sanchez game blouses 3 3.0 Dylan Drebing Elevate 0
Josha Huntsman Platinum insulation 3 3.0 Nick Winn Elevate 0
Jordan Penman G.O.A.T.S. 2 2.0 Nick Bourbos Elevate 0
Mat Lamunyon G.O.A.T.S. 2 2.0 Player 7 Elevate 0
Adam Jorgensen game blouses 2 2.0 Player 8 Elevate 0
Tyler Salazar Hardwood Classics 2 2.0 Player 9 Elevate 0
Brady Huntsman Platinum insulation 2 2.0 Player 10 Elevate 0
Alex Kingdon Platinum insulation 2 2.0 Player 11 Elevate 0
Player 10 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 Elevate 0
Player 11 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 Elevate 0
Player 12 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 Elevate 0
Player 13 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 Elevate 0
Player 14 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Braden Baker Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 15 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Bryson Baker Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 7 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Ryan Mattson Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 8 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Ashton Melendez Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 9 Elevate 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 Flightreacts 2.0 0
Bryson Baker Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 10 Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 11 Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 12 Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 13 Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 Flightreacts 2.0 0
Player 14 Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Bradon Fennell G.O.A.T.S. 0
Player 15 Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Mat Lamunyon G.O.A.T.S. 0
Ryan Mattson Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Player 9 G.O.A.T.S. 0
Tavian Black Flightreacts 2.0 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 G.O.A.T.S. 0
Andrew Cantwell G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 G.O.A.T.S. 0
Pete Clark G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 G.O.A.T.S. 0
Player 10 G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 G.O.A.T.S. 0
Player 11 G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 G.O.A.T.S. 0
Player 12 G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 G.O.A.T.S. 0
Player 13 G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Adam Jorgensen game blouses 0
Player 14 G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Kevin Egbert game blouses 0
Player 15 G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 game blouses 0



Player 9 G.O.A.T.S. 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 game blouses 0
Caleb Caputo game blouses 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 game blouses 0
Player 10 game blouses 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 game blouses 0
Player 11 game blouses 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 game blouses 0
Player 12 game blouses 0 #DIV/0! Tibor Tadic Hardwood Classics 0
Player 13 game blouses 0 #DIV/0! Mark Vialpando Hardwood Classics 0
Player 14 game blouses 0 #DIV/0! Adam Vialpando Hardwood Classics 0
Player 9 game blouses 0 #DIV/0! Tyler Salazar Hardwood Classics 0
Adam Vialpando Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Tommy Mier Hardwood Classics 0
Ian Paur Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! T Langarica Hardwood Classics 0
Mark Vialpando Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Ian Paur Hardwood Classics 0
Player 10 Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 Hardwood Classics 0
Player 11 Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 Hardwood Classics 0
Player 12 Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 Hardwood Classics 0
Player 13 Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 Hardwood Classics 0
Player 14 Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 Hardwood Classics 0
Player 15 Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 Hardwood Classics 0
T Langarica Hardwood Classics 0 #DIV/0! Landon Ashton Platinum insulation 0
Landon Ashton Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Tyler Martain Platinum insulation 0
Wyatt Huntsman Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 Platinum insulation 0
Landon Nielson Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 Platinum insulation 0
Player 10 Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 Platinum insulation 0
Player 11 Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 Platinum insulation 0
Player 12 Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 Platinum insulation 0
Player 13 Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 Platinum insulation 0
Player 14 Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Errol Balfour Rag Tag 0
Player 15 Platinum insulation 0 #DIV/0! Player 8 Rag Tag 0
Player 10 Rag Tag 0 #DIV/0! Player 9 Rag Tag 0
Player 11 Rag Tag 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 Rag Tag 0
Player 12 Rag Tag 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 Rag Tag 0
Player 13 Rag Tag 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 Rag Tag 0
Player 14 Rag Tag 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 Rag Tag 0
Player 15 Rag Tag 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 Rag Tag 0
Player 8 Rag Tag 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 Rag Tag 0
Player 9 Rag Tag 0 #DIV/0! Spencer Hafen We Love Basketball 0
Player 10 We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Stephen Hales We Love Basketball 0
Player 11 We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Sam Judd We Love Basketball 0
Player 12 We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Jake Feigleson We Love Basketball 0
Player 13 We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Player 10 We Love Basketball 0
Player 14 We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Player 11 We Love Basketball 0
Player 15 We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Player 12 We Love Basketball 0
Seth Berlin We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Player 13 We Love Basketball 0
Stephen Hales We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Player 14 We Love Basketball 0
Zack Bradshaw We Love Basketball 0 #DIV/0! Player 15 We Love Basketball 0
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